
Home-Turf Report for 10701 5th Ave Cutoff

Prepared by: Andrea Miller // 312-513-8333

© Forum Analytics, LLC // Visit www.hometurfonline.com or call (800) 689-1652

Forum Analytics, LLC and the users of Home-Turf assume no responsibility for any loss or impact resulting from the use of this
information. No representations are made regarding the accuracy of the information provided. All data is subject to change and should
be verified with local sources.

Pleasantdale Elementary School, 8100 School St, 1.2mi S
Nearest Public Elementary School(s):

Acacia Academy, 6425 Willow Springs Rd, 1.1mi N

Lyons Township High School, 100 South Brainard Ave, 3.8mi N

Nearest Private High Schools:
Nazareth Academy, 1209 W Ogden Ave, 4.3mi N

Nearest Private Elementary Schools:

Nearest Public High School(s):

Trinity Lutheran School, 11503 German Church Rd, 1.6mi SW

Mount Assisi Academy School, 13860 Main St, 6.3mi SW
The Power Think Academy, 602 65th St, 6.0mi W

Nearest Public Middle School(s):
Pleasantdale Middle School, 7450 Wolf Rd, 0.7mi W

High School District:
Lyons Township High School District 204

Grade School District:
Pleasantdale School District 107

Nearest Starbucks:

Midway Airport, Orange Line, 7.8mi E

Nearest Major Grocery Stores:

RML Specialty Hospital, 5601 South County Line Road, 2.2mi
NW

Nearest CTA Station:

Nearest Metra

Nearest Hospital:

Nearest Public Library:

Score Tennis & Fitness, 6550 Joliet Rd, 0.9mi N

Nearest Movie Theaters:

Chalet, 8300 Wolf Rd, 1.4mi SW

Jewel Osco, 5545 Brainard Ave., 2.3mi N

Amc Loews Quarry Cinemas 14, 9201 W 63rd St, 1.9mi NE

Mariano's, 4700 Gilbert Ave., 3.3mi N

Willow Springs, 1.7mi S

515 Village Center Dr., 1.5mi W

ALDI, 9930 Joliet Road, 1.8mi NE

Nearest Major Health Clubs:

LA Grange Theater, 80 S LA Grange Rd, 3.9mi N

Hodgkins Public Library District, 6500 Wenz Avenue, 1.8mi NE
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Restaurants are sorted by distance to the property. Not all restaurants in the area are included in this report.

Restaurant Name Address Phone Number Distance
Quiznos 6520 Joliet Rd 708-215-2314 0.9mi N
Capri Express Pizza & Pasta 114 Burr Ridge Pkwy 630-874-0404 1.6mi W
Saban's Place 9507 Joliet Rd 708-215-2305 2.3mi NE
Moy Yuen 5532 S La Grange Rd 708-352-0377 2.4mi N
Harry's Sports Bar & Grille 9901 W. 55th St 708-290-2365 2.4mi N
Cafe Salsa 9932 W 55th St 708-215-2303 2.5mi N
Via Bella Restaurant 5412 S LaGrange Road 708-215-2304 2.5mi N
Sarpino's Pizza 5321 S La Grange Rd Unit B 708-354-2100 2.6mi N
Dino's Pizzeria & Fast Food 1014 S. La Grange Rd. 708-931-1360 2.8mi N
Pisa Pizza 5440 S LaGrange Road 708-443-4638 2.9mi N
Casciani's Pizzeria 9200 Joliet Rd 708-482-9200 3.2mi NE
Quizno's 4700 S Gilbert Ave #54 708-443-4604 3.3mi N
Cine 29 E 1st St 630-332-8038 3.8mi NW
Il Poggiolo 8 E 1st St 630-332-8028 3.8mi NW
La Finca 6237 S. Archer Rd 708-292-0802 3.9mi E
DiNico's Pizza 42 S. LaGrange 708-459-9673 4.0mi N
Magic Wok Restaurant 23 W. Harris Ave 708-459-9690 4.0mi N
Sushi House 120 Calendar Ave 708-290-2406 4.0mi N
Woow Japanese 35 S La Grange Rd 708-816-9113 4.0mi N
empanadUS 22 W Calendar Ct 708-292-0027 4.1mi N
La Cabanita 9438 Ogden Ave 708-387-9100 4.4mi N
Danny's Italian Pizza 9123 Ogden Ave 708-387-7730 4.5mi NE
empanadUS 7 E Burlington St 708-292-0025 5.9mi NE
Falafelji 3910 S. Harlem Ave 708-215-2318 6.1mi NE
Lugano's Pizza III 3444 S Austin Blvd 708-459-9635 7.6mi NE
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Lyons Township High School District 204

Grade School District:
Pleasantdale School District 107

Lyons Township High School, 100 South Brainard Ave, 3.8mi N

Pleasantdale Middle School, 7450 Wolf Rd, 0.7mi W

Nearest Public Elementary School(s) in District:
Pleasantdale Elementary School, 8100 School St, 1.2mi S

Nearest Private High Schools:
Nazareth Academy, 1209 W Ogden Ave, 4.3mi N
The Power Think Academy, 602 65th St, 6.0mi W
Mount Assisi Academy School, 13860 Main St, 6.3mi SW
St. Joseph High School, 10900 W Cermak Rd, 6.3mi N
St. Laurence High School, 5556 W 77th St, 6.4mi E

Public Transportation:
Nearest CTA Station:
Nearest Metra

Midway Airport, Orange Line, 7.8mi E
Willow Springs, 1.7mi S

Nearest Private Elementary Schools:
Acacia Academy, 6425 Willow Springs Rd, 1.1mi N
Trinity Lutheran School, 11503 German Church Rd, 1.6mi SW
St. Cletus Elementary School, 700 W 55th St, 2.3mi N
St. Mark Christian Montessori Preschool, 4 Norman Ct, 2.8mi SW
Sunflower Montessori School, 5129 Wolf Rd, 2.8mi N

High School District:

Nearest Public High School(s) in District:

Nearest Public Middle School(s) in District:

Nearest Public Libraries:
Hodgkins Public Library District, 6500 Wenz Avenue, 1.8mi NE
Justice Public Library District, 7641 South Oak Grove, 2.3mi E

Nearest Hospitals:
RML Specialty Hospital, 5601 South County Line Road, 2.2mi NW
Adventist La Grange Memorial Hospital, 5101 South Willow Spring Road,
2.8mi N
Adventist Hinsdale Hospital, 120 North Oak Street, 4.6mi NW
Little Company of Mary Hospital, 2800 West 95th Street, 6.8mi E
MacNeal Hospital, 3249 South Oak Park Avenue, 7.0mi NE

Nearest Major Grocery Stores:
ALDI, 9930 Joliet Road, 1.8mi NE
Jewel Osco, 5545 Brainard Ave., 2.3mi N
Mariano's, 4700 Gilbert Ave., 3.3mi N
Whole Foods, 201 63rd St, 3.7mi W
Jewel Osco, 303 Holmes Ave, 4.0mi NW

Nearest Major Health Clubs:
Score Tennis & Fitness, 6550 Joliet Rd, 0.9mi N
Chalet, 8300 Wolf Rd, 1.4mi SW
Life Time Fitness, 601 Burr Ridge Pkwy, 1.5mi W
Life Spa, 601 Burr Ridge Pkwy, 1.5mi W
Bally Total Fitness, 5917 S LA Grange Rd, 1.8mi NE

Nearest Starbucks:
515 Village Center Dr., 1.5mi W
6001 S. LaGrange Rd., 1.8mi NE
5545 S Brainard Ave, 2.2mi N

Nearest Target/Walmart Locations:
Walmart, 9450 Joliet Rd, 1.9mi NE

Nearest Drugstores:
Walgreens, 6600 Willow Springs Rd, 0.9mi N

Nearest Home Improvement Stores:
Home Depot, 140 Countryside Plaza, 1.8mi NE

Tivoli Theatre, 603 Rogers St # 1, 6.5mi NW

Nearest Movie Theaters:

Amc Loews Chicago Ridge 6, 500 Chicago Ridge Mall, 5.9mi SE

Classic Cimenas, 603 Rogers St # 1, 6.5mi NW

Amc Loews Quarry Cinemas 14, 9201 W 63rd St, 1.9mi NE
LA Grange Theater, 80 S LA Grange Rd, 3.9mi N

Target, 9250 Joliet Rd, 2.1mi NE

Walgreens, 501 Plainfield Rd, 2.7mi W

Menards, 6100 EAST AVENUE, 2.0mi NE



Half-Mile Demographic Profile for 10701 5th Ave Cutoff
Prepared by: Andrea Miller // 312-513-8333

Forum Analytics, LLC and the users of Home-Turf assume no responsibility for any loss or impact resulting from the use of this
information. No representations are made regarding the accuracy of the information provided. All data is subject to change and should
be verified with local sources.

© Forum Analytics, LLC // Visit www.hometurfonline.com or call (800) 689-1652

04/16/2015

Households

% Owner Households

% Renter Households

% Household Families with Children

% Population Growth Last 12 Months

% Population Growth Next 5 Years Projected

Residential Population

% Group Population (college + military)

% Family Households

% Population with College Degree

% Population Age 0-14

% Population Age 15-24

% Population Age 25-44

% Population Age 45-64

% Population Age 65+

Median Population Age

% Household Income $0-14,999

% Household Income $15,000-49,999

% Household Income $50,000-99,999

% Household Income $100,000-149,999

% Household Income $150,000+

Median Household Income

Demographics Current Year
362

84 %

16 %

21 %

-1 %

0 %

746

0 %

55 %

26 %

11 %

11 %

21 %

31 %

26 %

45

4 %

37 %

33 %

16 %

10 %

$ 60,959


